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HelgeFlex 2021

Table of points
NoName Helgeflex #1Helgeflex #2Helgeflex #3 #4 #6Total

Open - rating 850 +
1 Stian Sundnes 100 100 60 100 360
2 Eivind Erland 86 60 80 67 293
3 Benjamin Løland 71 20 100 33 224
4 Pål Nepstad 57 80 137
5 André Ågedal 60 60
6 Simen Ougland 29 20 49
7 Mats Amland 43 43
8 Christian Nepstad 40 40
9 Ronny Sandaker 14 14

Viderekommen - 849-750 rating
1 Roar Bakken 71 86 44 100 301
2 Tobias Lende 100 71 67 238
3 Rick Meijer 43 100 33 176
4 Henning Førland 57 89 146
5 Hallgeir Fiddan 29 43 67 139
6 Sondre Gletne 100 100
7 Trond Rasmussen 86 86
8 Morten Rørvik 78 78
9 Arne Gletne 29 44 73
10 Morten Ødegård 57 57
11 Jørgen Rørvik 56 56
12 Simen Birkeland Skriubakken 22 22
13 Adrian Olaisen 14 14
14 karl ødegård 11 11

under 750 i rating
1 Abel Ringvold 100 100 200
2 Atle Stengårdsbakk 50 60 67 177
3 Rafael Meijer 100 33 33 166
4 Christopher Frodesen 100 100
5 Reidar Manneråk 83 83
6 Jonathan Kvelland 80 80
7 Tor Otto Salvesen 67 67
8 Alexander Odin Erland 40 40
9 elias helle 20 20
10 Georg Lande 17 17
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 59

Open - rating 850 +

1 Stian Sundnes 11/07/21 11:00 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 -10 49   

  11/13/21 13:30 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 -6 53   

  11/21/21 11:30 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 -4 55   

  11/27/21 12:30 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 -3 56 -23 213

2 Eivind Erland 11/07/21 10:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 5 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 -3 56   

  11/14/21 11:00 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 60   

  11/21/21 13:30 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 -5 54   

  11/27/21 12:30 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 -2 57 -9 227

3 Pål Nepstad 11/07/21 10:00 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 59   

  11/14/21 11:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 6 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 -1 58 -1 117

3 Benjamin Løland 11/07/21 10:00 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 7 4 1 4 2 3 3 4 3 -1 58   

  11/14/21 11:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 7 4 2 3 2 4 3 7 2 +3 62   

  11/21/21 13:30 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 -6 53   

  11/28/21 11:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 2 6 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 +3 62 -1 235

5 André Ågedal 11/14/21 11:00 2 2 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 +1 60 +1 60

6 Christian Nepstad 11/21/21 13:00 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 7 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 +2 61 +2 61

7 Mats Amland 11/07/21 11:00 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 3 5 5 4 2 2 3 3 5 4 +3 62 +3 62

8 Simen Ougland 11/07/21 10:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 3 4 2 7 5 +4 63   

  11/21/21 13:30 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 5 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 +5 64 +9 127

9 Ronny Sandaker 11/07/21 10:00 2 4 6 6 3 3 4 5 3 7 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 +10 69 +10 69

Viderekommen - 849-750
rating

1 Sondre Gletne 11/20/21 12:30 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 +5 64 +5 64

2 Morten Rørvik 11/21/21 12:00 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 7 4 +7 66 +7 66

3 Jørgen Rørvik 11/21/21 12:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 8 4 2 3 2 3 2 8 3 +10 69 +10 69

4 Henning Førland 11/07/21 13:00 3 2 2 3 4 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 +6 65   

  11/20/21 13:00 2 2 3 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 +6 65 +12 130

5 Morten Ødegård 11/13/21 13:30 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +13 72 +13 72

6 Simen Birkeland Skriubakken 11/20/21 12:30 3 4 2 3 3 5 7 5 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 6 +14 73 +14 73

7 Adrian Olaisen 11/07/21 13:00 3 5 6 2 4 4 5 7 3 8 4 2 5 4 3 3 5 3 +17 76 +17 76

7 karl ødegård 11/21/21 11:30 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 7 2 8 5 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 +17 76 +17 76

9 Tobias Lende 11/07/21 14:30 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 +1 60   

  11/14/21 12:30 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 2 3 3 4 5 5 4 +10 69   

  11/21/21 13:30 3 2 3 4 3 3 6 5 3 7 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 +8 67 +19 196

10 Rick Meijer 11/07/21 15:00 3 4 2 5 3 3 6 5 4 7 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 +9 68   

  11/14/21 14:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 2 2 5 2 4 3 +4 63   

  11/28/21 12:00 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 7 3 6 5 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 +10 69 +23 200

10 Roar Bakken 11/07/21 14:30 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 7 4 5 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 +5 64   

  11/14/21 12:30 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 +5 64   

  11/21/21 12:00 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 8 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 +11 70   

  11/27/21 13:30 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 +2 61 +23 259

12 Arne Gletne 11/14/21 11:00 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 3 6 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 +19 78   

  11/20/21 12:30 4 4 2 4 3 4 7 5 3 6 5 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 +11 70 +30 148

13 Hallgeir Fiddan 11/07/21 10:00 4 2 3 4 3 3 6 6 3 7 5 4 3 3 5 2 4 2 +10 69   

  11/14/21 12:30 2 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 +14 73   

  11/28/21 11:00 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 2 6 5 4 4 2 4 2 5 4 +8 67 +32 209

14 Trond Rasmussen 11/07/21 13:00 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 8 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 +2 61   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  11/14/21 10:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 -3 56 +999 999

under 750 i rating

1 Christopher Frodesen 11/14/21 10:30 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 +13 72 +13 72

2 Reidar Manneråk 11/14/21 10:30 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 8 3 9 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 +18 77 +18 77

3 Tor Otto Salvesen 11/14/21 10:30 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 9 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 +22 81 +22 81

4 Jonathan Kvelland 11/20/21 13:00 3 5 3 4 4 4 7 6 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 3 +23 82 +23 82

5 Alexander Odin Erland 11/21/21 13:30 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 10 6 6 5 5 6 3 6 6 +33 92 +33 92

6 Georg Lande 11/14/21 10:00 4 6 5 5 5 4 7 7 4 9 7 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 +38 97 +38 97

7 Abel Ringvold 11/21/21 13:00 2 3 3 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 +18 77   

  11/28/21 13:00 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 8 3 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 +23 82 +41 159

8 elias helle 11/20/21 13:00 4 6 6 8 7 6 6 10 4 15 7 4 6 6 5 6 10 5 +62 121 +62 121

9 Atle Stengårdsbakk 11/14/21 11:00 3 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 2 7 5 5 6 4 8 6 6 4 +29 88   

  11/21/21 13:30 3 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 3 10 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 +24 83   

  11/27/21 13:30 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 +26 85 +79 256

10 Rafael Meijer 11/07/21 15:00 4 4 5 7 6 5 7 7 4 8 7 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 +39 98   

  11/14/21 14:00 3 3 4 6 6 4 7 8 4 8 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 +32 91   

  11/28/21 12:00 4 7 5 7 8 5 8 7 7 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +65 124 +136 313
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 59

Avg 2.9 3.2 3.3 4.1 3.6 3.7 4.9 5.4 3 6.4 4.4 3.4 3.4 3.2 3.8 3.3 4.6 3.5 70.1

Difficulty 1 3 5 15 11 12 14 17 2 16 9 7 8 4 13 6 18 10 11.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 20 14 16 2 4 4 11 3 18 7 10 17 12 18 2 14 10 182 17%

Par 0 29 28 23 19 31 20 17 12 28 13 30 12 31 23 29 28 11 24 408 37%

Bogey 1 10 13 11 24 18 29 13 22 14 19 13 23 7 12 18 10 22 18 296 27%

Double Bogey 2 2 3 7 7 4 7 11 13 8 3 5 6 5 9 5 17 6 118 11%

Triple Bogey 3 2 4 6 2 1 8 7 7 4 2 4 2 1 3 5 2 60 5%

Other >3 1 3 2 1 4 1 7 1 1 1 1 2 1 6 1 33 3%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953611

